Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4055.690
Notching pliers

State: 8/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/uk-en)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/uk-en
https://www.rittal.com/uk-en
https://www.rittal.com/uk-en

AS 4055.690 - Notching pliers

Punches slots quickly and easily. Saves the time-consuming process of filing the grooves for
anti-twist protection of push buttons, switches and instruments. Slots in sizes 3.2 mm and 4.8

mm can be created.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Benefits

Material

Maximum machinable material
thickness, sheet steel

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

AS 4055.690

Punches slots quickly and easily. Saves the time-consuming
process of filing the grooves for anti-twist protection of push
buttons, switches and instruments. Slots in sizes 3.2 mm and 4.8
mm can be created.

Long service life
Male and female die made from hardened tool steel
Easy punching with large leverage

Handles: Plastic-coated

2 mm

1 pc(s).

1.3

1.317

82032000
4028177809017
EC000156
EC000156

21049047



