## Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





## AS 4055.690 Notching pliers

State: 15/08/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uk-en)



## AS 4055.690 - Notching pliers

Punches slots quickly and easily. Saves the time-consuming process of filing the grooves for anti-twist protection of push buttons, switches and instruments. Slots in sizes 3.2 mm and 4.8 mm can be created.

## **Features**

Model No.	AS 4055.690
Product description	Punches slots quickly and easily. Saves the time-consuming process of filing the grooves for anti-twist protection of push buttons, switches and instruments. Slots in sizes 3.2 mm and 4.8 mm can be created.
Benefits	Long service life Male and female die made from hardened tool steel Easy punching with large leverage
Material	Handles: Plastic-coated
Maximum machinable material thickness, sheet steel	2 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1.3
Gross weight	1.317
Customs tariff number	82032000
EAN	4028177809017
ETIM 9	EC000156
ETIM 8	EC000156
ECLASS 8.0	21049047

© Rittal 2025